
MENU
STARTERS & SMALL PLATES

MAINS

DINNER THURSDAY AND FRIDAY 5:30 TO 8:00 PM 

Ashmore’s Oyster Kilpatrick  (gf)

Asian Style Rice Noodle Salad (GF,V)

Thai Crispy Chicken 

Chips

Wedges

Nachos
Corn Chips topped with Mexican Salsa, Melted Cheese, Sour Cream & Guacamole

Smokey Seafood Chowder (GF Available)

Fish & Chips (GF Available)

Crumbed Tasmanian Scallops

Beef & Stout Pot Pie

Smoked Salmon & Dill Fettuccini

Asian Style Crispy Chicken Burger & Chips

Sweet Potato & Chickpea Croquettes (V)

SIDES

Half Dozen
Dozen

Served with your choice of Aioli or Tomato Sauce

Served with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce

Beer Battered or Grilled served with Chips, Salad & Tartare Sauce 

Tasmanian Crumbed Scallops served with Chips, Salad & Tartare Sauce

With a Flakey Puff Pastry top served with a side of Chips

In a Seeded Roll, Lettuce, Tomato and Aioli

Served with Salad and Tomato Relish

Served with Salad & Aioli

With Ginger Soy Dressing

With a Warm Bread Roll

With Spinach & Fried Capers

17.00
32.00
18.00

28.00

14.00

25.00

20.00

7.00

28.00

28.00

25.00

28.00

23.00

34.00

30.00

14.00

8.00

8.00

Cheesy Garlic Bread
Crusty Turkish Bread with Melted Cheese & Garlic Butter & Fresh herbs

Garlic Bread
Crusty Turkish Bread with Garlic Butter

250g Porterhouse Steak (GF)

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Schnitzel

Cooked to your liking and Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables and choice of Sauce

Served with your choice of Chips & Salad or Vegestables

Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables and choice of Sauce

9.00

SAUCES

Side of Vegetables

Gravy (GF)
Mushroom Sauce (GF)
Creamy Pepper Gravy (GF)
Aioli (GF)
Tomato Sauce (GF)

Small
Large
Small
Large

36.00

38.00

26.00

Did you know Members Receive a Discount on Food (15%) & Beverage (10%)
Ask the Staff for a Membership Application


