## **MENU**

## **DINNER THURSDAY AND FRIDAY 5:30 TO 8:00 PM**

<b>STARTERS</b>	Q.	CM	$\Lambda$ I I	DIV	TEC
SIARIERS	$\alpha$	JIVI/	$\neg$ LL	. PLA	

Ashmore's Oyster Kilpatrick (gf)	Half Dozen	17.00
Thai Crispy Chicken	Dozen	32.00 18.00
Served with Salad & Aioli		10.00
Smokey Seafood Chowder (GF Available)		28.00
With a Warm Bread Roll		
Asian Style Rice Noodle Salad (GF,V)		14.00
With Ginger Soy Dressing		14.00
Sweet Potato & Chickpea Croquettes (V) Served with Salad and Tomato Relish		25.00
Nachos		20.00
Corn Chips topped with Mexican Salsa, Melted Cheese, Sour Cream & Gu	uacamole	20.00
Garlic Bread		7.00
Crusty Turkish Bread with Garlic Butter		
Cheesy Garlic Bread		9.00
Crusty Turkish Bread with Melted Cheese & Garlic Butter & Fresh herbs		

V	Α	N	S
•		•	_

Fish & Chips (CF Available)	Small	28.00
Beer Battered or Grilled served with Chips, Salad & Tartare Sauce	Large	36.00
Crumbed Tasmanian Scallops	Small	28.00
Tasmanian Crumbed Scallops served with Chips, Salad & Tartare Sauce	Large	38.00
Beef & Stout Pot Pie		25.00
With a Flakey Puff Pastry top served with a side of Chips		
Smoked Salmon & Dill Fettuccini		28.00
With Spinach & Fried Capers		
Asian Style Crispy Chicken Burger & Chips		23.00
In a Seeded Roll, Lettuce, Tomato and Aioli		
250g Porterhouse Steak (GF)		34.00
Cooked to your liking and Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables and cho	oice of Sauce	
Chicken Parmigiana		30.00
Served with your choice of Chips & Salad or Vegestables		
Chicken Schnitzel		26.00
Served with Chips & Salad or Vegetables and choice of Sauce		

SIDES		SAUCES
Chips	8.00	Gravy (GF)
Served with your choice of Aioli or Tomato Sauce	0.00	Mushroom Sauce (GF)
Wedges	14.00	Creamy Pepper Gravy (GF)
Served with Sour Cream & Sweet Chilli Sauce		Aioli (GF)
Side of Vegetables	8.00	Tomato Sauce (GF)